LiPPERT ADLINK TECHNOLOGY
Hans-Thoma-Str. 11 · D-68163 Mannheim
Phone +49 621 43214-0 · Fax +49 621 43214-30
Ampro ADLINK Technology, Inc.
5215 Hellyer-Avenue, #110
San Jose, CA 95138, U.S.A.

PCI/104 Express Single Board Computer
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processor
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Description
712-0001-10
CPU module with Celeron M 722 processor, 1.2GHz and 1GB DDR3 RAM, including heat
spreader, 0°C...+60°C
712-0004-10 Like 712-0001-10 but with Core 2 Duo SP9300, 2.26 GHz, 0°C...+60°C
812-0001-10 CPU Module with Celeron M722, 1.2 GHz,  -20°C...+60°C
812-0004-10 Like 812-0001-10 but with Core 2 Duo SP9300, 2.26 GHz,  -20°C...+60°C
912-0001-10
CPU Module with Celeron M722, 1.2 GHz,  -40°C...+85°C using suitable cooling measures.
See www.lippertembedded.com/cooling
Other processor and memory configurations are available on request.
Block Diagram
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ADLINK Technology:
  CXR-GS45-C-SP9300/2G  CXR-GS45-C-SU9300/2G  CXR-GS45-E-SP9300/2G  CXR-GS45-E-SU9300/2G  CXR-
GS45-R-SP9300/2G  CXR-GS45-C-M722/1G  CXR-GS45-R-SU9300/2G  CXR-GS45-E-SP9300/1G  CXR-GS45-R-
M722/1G  CXR-GS45-C-SP9300/1G  CXR-GS45-R-SP9300/1G  CXR-GS45-E-M722/1G